**TOURNAMENTS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL FUNDING**

DATE
3/25/2022-3/27/2022
4/01/2022-4/03/2022
4/04/2022-4/08/2022
4/22/2022-4/24/2022
4/29/2022-5/01/2022
5/20/2022-5/22/2022
5/27/2022-5/29/2022
6/01/2022-6/30/2022
7/05/2022-7/08/2022
7/21/2022-7/22/2022

7/23/2022-7/25/2022

TOURNAMENT

GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S1)
LOVE OF THE GAME

SPRING BREAK

PINK OUT CLASSIC

CATCHING FIRE

CAPITAL COOL CLASSIC

GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S3)
HIGH SCHOOL WORKOUTS

RUN FOR THE ROSES**

BIG EASY HOOPFEST**

BATTLE OF THE BAYOU

* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

LOCATIONS
ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

DOUGLASVILLE, GA
CUMMINGS, GA
BIRMINGHAM, AL

MARIETTA, GA

LOUISVILLE, KY
NEW ORLEANS, LA

NEW ORLEANS. LA




