LIGHTS OUT BALLERS 2022 8TH-G TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

TOURNAMENTS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL FUNDING

DATE	TOURNAMENT	<u>LOCATIONS</u>
3/25/2022-3/27/2022	GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S1)	ATLANTA, GA
4/01/2022-4/03/2022	LOVE OF THE GAME	ATLANTA, GA
4/04/2022-4/08/2022	SPRING BREAK	
4/22/2022-4/24/2022	PINK OUT CLASSIC	DOUGLASVILLE, GA
4/29/2022-5/01/2022	CATCHING FIRE	CUMMINGS, GA
5/20/2022-5/22/2022	CAPITAL COOL CLASSIC	BIRMINGHAM, AL
5/27/2022-5/29/2022	GBA NATIONAL HOOP SERIES 6(S3)	MARIETTA, GA
6/01/2022-6/30/2022	HIGH SCHOOL WORKOUTS	
7/05/2022-7/08/2022	RUN FOR THE ROSES**	LOUISVILLE, KY
7/21/2022-7/22/2022	BIG EASY HOOPFEST**	NEW ORLEANS, LA
7/23/2022-7/25/2022	BATTLE OF THE BAYOU	NEW ORLEANS. LA